N

A

)
A

> L
Association

y of Anaesthetists
a4's>

Anaesthesia for emergency surgery

Wednesday 3 October 2018
Organiser: Prof Akbar Vohra, Manchester
Location: 21 Portland Place, London, W1B 1PY

09:45

10:20

10:25

11:05

11:45

12:25

13:25

14:05

14:45

15:25

16:05

16:20

Registration & coffee

Introduction
Prof Akbar Vohra, Manchester

Managing cardiac patients undergoing urgent and emergency non-cardiac surgery
Domain 1: Knowledge, skills and performance, 2A03

Prof Akbar Vohra, Manchester

Treating patients with acute brain injury Domain 1: Knowledge, skills and performance,
1E05, 2E03

Dr Craig Carroll, Salford

Difficult airway problems in emergency surgery Domain 1: Knowledge, skills and
performance, 2A01, 3A01

Dr Anil Patel, Royal National Throat, Nose & Ear Hospital
Lunch

Managing the bleeding patient Domain 1: Knowledge, skills and performance, 2A05-06,
3A05

Dr Nicholas Goddard, Southampton

Emergency caesarean section —issues & strategies Domain 1: Knowledge, skills and
performance, 2B02, 2B03, 2B05

Dr Pavan Kochhar, Manchester

The sick laparotomy: playing the right notes in the right order Domain 1: Knowledge,
skills and performance, 3A03

Dr Sam Huddart, Guildford

Anaesthesia for trauma — update Domain 1: Knowledge, skills and performance, 2A02,
3A10

Dr Andrew Castello-Cortes, Harrow
Discussion

Depart



nd Ao

: L Association
v/ \y of Anaesthetists
4'y>

Anaesthesia for emergency surgery

Wednesday 3 October 2018
Organiser: Prof Akbar Vohra, Manchester
Location: 21 Portland Place, London, W1B 1PY

Learning objectives:

1. Management of patients with cardiac disease and diabetic patients
2. Management of coagulation during surgery
3. Specialist airway management
4. Managing the head injured patient
5. Management of patients requiring
a) Emergency caesarean section
b) Emergency laparotomy
c) Trauma surgery



