

Anaesthesia for emergency surgery

Wednesday 3	3 October 2018
Organiser: P	rof Akbar Vohra, Manchester
Location: 21	Portland Place, London, W1B 1PY
09:45	Registration & coffee
10:20	Introduction Prof Akbar Vohra, Manchester
10:25	Managing cardiac patients undergoing urgent and emergency non-cardiac surgery Domain 1: Knowledge, skills and performance, 2A03 Prof Akbar Vohra, Manchester
11:05	Treating patients with acute brain injury Domain 1: Knowledge, skills and performance, 1E05, 2E03 Dr Craig Carroll, Salford
11:45	Difficult airway problems in emergency surgery Domain 1: Knowledge, skills and performance, 2A01, 3A01 Dr Anil Patel, Royal National Throat, Nose & Ear Hospital
12:25	Lunch
13:25	Managing the bleeding patient Domain 1: Knowledge, skills and performance, 2A05-06, 3A05 Dr Nicholas Goddard, Southampton
14:05	Emergency caesarean section – issues & strategies Domain 1: Knowledge, skills and performance, 2B02, 2B03, 2B05 Dr Pavan Kochhar, Manchester
14:45	The sick laparotomy: playing the right notes in the right order Domain 1: Knowledge, skills and performance, 3A03 Dr Sam Huddart, Guildford
15:25	Anaesthesia for trauma – update Domain 1: Knowledge, skills and performance, 2A02, 3A10 Dr Andrew Castello-Cortes, Harrow
16:05	Discussion
16:20	Depart



Anaesthesia for emergency surgery

Wednesday 3 October 2018

Organiser: Prof Akbar Vohra, Manchester

Location: 21 Portland Place, London, W1B 1PY

Learning objectives:

- 1. Management of patients with cardiac disease and diabetic patients
- 2. Management of coagulation during surgery
- 3. Specialist airway management
- Managing the head injured patient
 Management of patients requiring
- - a) Emergency caesarean section
 - b) Emergency laparotomyc) Trauma surgery